STATISTICS

Abstracts Submitted

Total Scientific Abstracts 320
Poster Presentations

Oral Presentations

Total Nurses Abstracts 13
Poster Presentations

Oral Presentations

Sessions Sessions
Scientific 10
Opening/Closing 2
Satellite Symposia 4
Poster Session 1

Exhibition
Exhibitors 19
Square Meters 586

Participants
Standard Member 410
Student Member 38
Nurse Member 56
Members Total 504
Others (VIP, Press) 19
Accomp. Persons 11
Exhibitors 307
Day Tickets 15

TOTAL PARTICIPANTS
Additional Figures

Social Programme Participants
ECCO Interaction Participants
Hotel Nights booked

Hotel Rooms booked

Nations of all Participants

ECCO

ECCO'10 Prague

Accepted Rejected

282 38
260
22
12 1
9
3

Speakers/Chairs

70
2
14
24

Non-Member 1531
Student Non-Member 120
Nurse Non-Member 103
Non-Memb.Total 1754

2.610 including Exhibitors

832
1.724
551
59
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