## STATISTICS European Crohn's & Colitis Organisation ECCO'10 Prague

Abstracts	Submitted	Accepted	Rejected
Total Scientific Abstracts Poster Presentations Oral Presentations	320	<b>282</b> 260 22	38
Total Nurses Abstracts Poster Presentations Oral Presentations	13	<b>12</b> 9 3	1
Sessions	Sessions	Speakers/Chairs	
Scientific Opening/Closing Satellite Symposia Poster Session	10 2 4 1	70 2 14 24	
Exhibition			
Exhibitors Square Meters	19 586		
Participants			
Standard Member Student Member Nurse Member <b>Members Total</b>	410 38 56 <b>504</b>	Non-Member Student Non-Member Nurse Non-Member <b>Non-Memb.Total</b>	1531 120 103 <b>1754</b>
Others (VIP, Press) Accomp. Persons Exhibitors Day Tickets TOTAL PARTICIPANTS	19 11 307 15	2.610	including Exhibitors
Additional Figures			-
Social Programme Participa ECCO Interaction Participar Hotel Nights booked Hotel Rooms booked Nations of all Participants		- 832 1.724 551 59	

**ECCO Secretariat** 

Hollandstrasse 14, A-1020 Vienna, Austria Tel +43-(0)1-212 74 17, Fax +43-(0)1-212 74 17-49

e-mail: ecco-congress@vereint.com http://www.ecco-ibd.eu